
Organiser: Peter Topping
The Analysis Seminar takes place on Thursday afternoons at 4.00pm in Lecture Room B3.02 of the Mathematics
Institute.

Thursday 13 January 2011 (Warwick)
Selfsimilar Solutions of the Harmonic Map Flow

Thursday 20 January 2011 No meeting

Thursday 27 January 2011 Emanuele Spadaro (Bonn)
Almgren's Center Manifold: Higher Regularity of Minimal Surfaces Without
Schauder

Thursday 3 February 2011 Edriss Titi (UCI)
On the Loss of Regularity for the Three-Dimensional Euler Equations

Thursday 10 February 2011 South West PDE Winter School at Bristol

Thursday 17 February 2011 Jan Metzger (Potsdam)
Isoperimetric Surfaces in Asymptotically Flat Manifolds

Thursday 24 February 2011 David Gerard-Varet (Paris)
Recent Results on the Prandtl Boundary Layer

Thursday 3 March 2011 No meeting

Thursday 10 March 2011 Tobias Lamm (Frankfurt)
Parabolic Equations with Rough Initial Data

Thursday 17 March 2011 Felix Schulze (FU Berlin)
On Short Time Existence of the Network Flow

Additional titles may be added, please consult our website:

http://www2.warwick.ac.uk/fac/sci/maths/research/events/seminars/areas/analysis/
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